
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNS 

Nr.  

20 

694 

16 

162 

121 

387 

129 

43 

81 

60 

373 

38 

827 

58 

51 

548 

18 

Namn  

Lars Källänge 

Daniel Andersson 

Peter Frederiksen 

Niclas Karlsson 

Patrik Åhlin 

Mattias Frölén 

Patrik Berglund 

Joakim Marsch 

Andreas Nordh 

Lars Johan Ångman 

Anders Skov 

Mats Bertilsson 

Mats Johansson 

Anders Lindberg 

Stefan Wiklund 

Stellan Sjödin 

Jonas Staaf 

Klubb  

Bollnäs MK 

Umeå AK 

VCK Ånge 

Hudiksvalls MCK 

Sollefteå MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Härjedalens AK 

Ljusdals MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Ljusdals MK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Njurunda MK 

Sponsor  Varv  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

diff  

36.487 

42.367 

1:47.226 

2:08.372 

2:15.218 

2:21.443 

2:24.545 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNS 

Bästa Tid  

2:08.475 

2:09.976 

2:11.080 

2:16.812 

2:20.019 

2:19.778 

2:21.640 

2:24.489 

2:23.718 

2:23.936 

2:27.977 

2:26.639 

2:29.611 

2:39.854 

2:40.037 

2:48.819 

Total Tid  

19:41.342 

20:17.829 

20:23.709 

21:28.568 

21:49.714 

21:56.560 

22:02.785 

22:05.887 

19:44.416 

19:59.763 

20:15.541 

20:22.146 

20:41.902 

22:06.606 

20:14.175 

22:41.612 

Poäng  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

0 
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MSC Ånge 
Lördagens Heat 

Heat 2 Bredd 15+2 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  16:55:15 

Lombäcksbanan 1,750 Km 

2019-05-25 16:25 

 Mitt Sverige Cupen VCK Ånge


